Middle East Championship (Title show) H

Amman, Jordan
10 Sep 2025, Colts 3 years

old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: Nebras Al
Hawajer

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr.
Mohammad Tareq
Alhasan/ Babel Stud

Name: JA NAJM
AL)JAZEERA

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr.
Abdulhafez Murad
Qunaibi

Name: Alk Don Jun
TE

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Samer
Mohammad
Alshawabkeh

Name: ALMURTAJEZ
RMQ

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Rami
Adnan Muhaisen

Score
91.25

90.75

89.38

89.38

ECAHO

Detail

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

S.A. E.M. T.R. S.E.
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5th Name: Kahraman NK 87.75
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mrs. Misan
Iraqi

Judges

S.A. = Sharzad Amir-Aslani, IR
E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
S.E. Sylvie Eberhardt, DE

S.A. E.M. T.R. S.E.

TYPE 18.5
HEAD & NECK pE:Rs
BODY 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVEMENT 18
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